Study Program at Carillion Hospitals and Virginia Tech
Subject: Clinics in Carillon Hospitals and Health-Related Research at Virginia Tech
Location: Blacksburg, Virignia
Dates: July 21-August 1, 2014.
	DATE
	Contents
	Notes

	July 19, Saturday
	
	Arrival

	July 20, Sunday
	Orientation meeting
	

	July 21, Monday
	AM: 8:30-11:30

Visiting Hospital (University Shuttle)
	One hour from Blacksburg to ROA

	
	PM: 2:30-4:00
Lecture: Behavior Medicine
	Almeida, Fabio, Professor, HNFE

	July 22, Tuesday
	AM: 8:30-11:30

Visiting Hospital (University Shuttle)
	

	
	PM: 2:30-4:00
Nutrition and Cancer
	Schmelz, Eva M.,

Professor, HNFE

	July 23,
Wednesday
	AM: 8:30-11:30

Visiting Hospital (University Shuttle)
	

	
	PM: 2:30-4:00
Inflammation and Chronic Diseases
	Matt Hulver
Professor, HNFE

	July 24, Thursday
	AM: 8:30-11:30

Visiting Hospital (University Shuttle)
	

	
	PM: 2:30-4:00 

Does taking your vitamins help to maintain body weight?
	Debby Good
Professor, HNFE

	July 25, Friday
	AM: 8:30-11:30

Visiting Hospital (University Shuttle)
	

	
	PM: 2:30-4:00 

Nutritional Therapy
	Young Ju
Professor, HNFE

	July 26, Saturday
	Sight seeing
	Can go to Washington

	July 27, Sunday
	Sight Seeing
	Can go to Washington

	July 28, Monday
	AM: 8:30-11:30

Visiting Hospital (University Shuttle)
	

	
	PM: 2:30-4:00
Diabetes and treatment
	Dongmin Liu
Professor, HNFE

	July 29, Tuesday
	AM: 8:30-11:30

Visiting Hospital (University Shuttle)
	

	
	PM: 2:30-4:00
Protein, Weight Regulation and Obesity
	Susan Hutson
Professor, HNFE

	July 30, Wednesday
	AM: 8:30-11:30 

Visiting Hospital (University Shuttle)
	

	
	PM: 2:30-4:00
Targeting the Gut for Prevention of Metabolic Syndrome
	Andrew Nelson

Professor, HNFE

	July 31, Thursday
	AM: 8:30-11:30 
Visiting Hospital (University Shuttle)
	

	
	PM: 2:30-4:00
Closing Ceremony
	

	August 1,Friday
	Free

	August 2, Saturday
	Check out and leave for Beijing
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